43-155 & 43-156

I\ - Part No. 432-10-651-0002
IVERTED PIN ROUTER

A Pentalr Company

o A

PO T P I

P
-] .
.,
..
..
e st
. S
H ' - '
] ., . o Y,
., " I
] . ‘ .
) ., at b
1 . - ]
L) -
. o ¥
\ £ L oy 4
1 a - :
'._ N , o . ' o 4
) .'_b_..v"# e :
. AL _.-'"". Y
' - 1 -1 ot '
. o - 4
. i ﬁ-ﬂ e X
| -~ = i
' ' i ._.-1"". -t ' '
. v
o ' " o k
------ [ I_,r-"’ » ' - o :'il e,
o . - .-“'"‘J. " !
e i LT o . ERn
H"\'"‘"--. --___l I-__.-"‘--\,_\... L] - !It._..--" .|"‘
1 ot e, wil ot - K
: : e . I
] . . ;
..... —-. 1 . Frgr"'rd et — r
T, [T i o K x
" e - 1 1 K
ot o s .h_"
. " gt i b
ha, .-"'l" ' g _:
i - Y
. a
———— e H
-~ ¥ »” - .I.
-, £ 0 i
N ! " ;
- - =T h,
- - ny *‘h
-
- e .
- =1
-~ . g e,
- ot . b
' ]
:
i i
-
5 A ;
: i ;
f
: ! ' i
i i -
! -
! a0 ' .
i R " L
i o i
H - i -~
! o e . H "
i 1 - ot . L
i 1 . '
: i . v e TR T i | T L -V S, et et
"H._...:ﬁc-. o - oy g A .
Y .\"\.- W1 . - - o a
i . " . - - [T
1 . . R, '
o M ebiein
' . S L L
. - i . E
- . . ' , !_ - I_.l
: L I - et '\-r" I- & - ] v
H . | L4 - ;
P ™ I L < ;
i o i noo we 1 ; I
' e 4, S ' ;
3 o . I J
! L o e, 2
- Tl
. -I'--...II LN L
P,
N -~
. ' “ pmr——
i : _
i " "
i H -
4 .
it 1
: . .
T Iy " b my
et ' ; ] ; i -~ ===
et a L . .
] ] ! “"-.m W’
! .
H 3 ! '
: : 1 s
] ':: ar i - ——
L ! - ;
j - ; W, o :
i . ; wy ant S G
iy ' i b B e gt ;
T . 1 I T 1'2 > i
L e, 4 i II‘"\-.l! _'r_.i: v 'S
. , 1. o R E
' - o -, o

- A gt

-
et

i
H
E
'\-.\- --
e
T
i
:
|
I'\.
"
%
!
H
1
=" 3‘5 x
-1 "
;
.
.
B .
-

."..

s

2 mmm—
;

. . I.ﬁﬂl:'#%"-.l .
- ; e

-
-, T —
L - S A l-_u--l'=l_|l'_'.

iy G
.-i.--
.
Mg
o T

e . it

- -, - et T
i .-"""""2::"'""'---. l"__,..-' ' . him bt 1
e, o . ..""'. - "|"'-\.| ) b,
I et LT
- i e
; i 1 T
N H I'
. : -
.

. '
H N
".__ . ..-'.I
T, i’.,_...ar-",'
i T
i ; A
...... . : i :'-._: L T, )
P
L] e LF.
It
., e | ..
. . L kTR
.h'\.l . -" 1 .h'\'l f
' ., N '
e i \ 1 .
..... . Ll - oy
e o L
a 1 ..,
[ 1 -
'-\.__I ' : .
. ] i I T
LI e 1 -
- -’ 1 B
- 1 .
. it 1 b FIIL
Wt 1 n ._I
o 2 e, -
H ot ' e ’
...__.-' ., -
o : H'--\. l.l"
T ! LI A
- . L .1. T
. H A .
N i a e,
- H ; b ",
L i ! e .
- . A .
- i H ™,
.
. i : e,
-t 4 e
. i ",
- '\'II
- i e
._- 1 - ‘.I'\.
; L S,
. S
H ™
[l .
' .
.
| .
Iq.m."\- hx'-\.
II .h'-.\. -I-.
n, b
-, "y o "1
"
. . n .
. . ; o
I
. L : '
. .. 1 i
.. . e ! i -\H-\"\-\..
- et 2 k- H '
i " I e ; I ot
" -1 1 .
, . o - 13 -~
. o e §
' . - . ; i - -
. . R e - ., N L r % -
. ' - " - LI L [ 1
- - - - - LY , 2 "\-\..Il' . # 4
. ' \a h ' .
. - o - o' L o VoA
, .. - . .. ark, = : - ! 4o
~ ' - o [ - ¥ - ot .
. Ny ", o s . 1 - i
' "o - - = o . ~"a - preie . - il
- - . - . n - o . - r L
b . - s ! b, - il - d ' LI
. . o -1 I LTS " e - Yo
" . et - ' . ' - - » - LL
[ 1 . - - i ot j' - - L
- - ! - P M e . o o E
. . - el ' LV N b . ' ' . Lo
. . - s - e . . . P
e - . S - 1" - ' at - 3
l e . . 4 o - o t "~ r mlalale . o i k
i e - - W - = ! ' b 2 ! :
\ - ; " o N " r L
. - e i - H
., . . ' - - - i - . Lt
) "- pe . -~ - a o R w’ - 1
| ' e n’ - - o - e - ik
4 " . . . " - -~ " ' 5
H oy, . i - - - o o o .:: i
.'; " "y, I - o o’ o T ' ' 1
: = - e - ” Y
; 1 i - - L -t e - H
" b " . - b . - e o H
: - s . ”~ ) : ! i
- P ' - K \ ey IIII__.’.-' , o ? _|_.-" 1 :
.- . , . ' -
" S . T i
i [ . T o = o L ik
- ':-\-qﬂ'l"'--\. "-.I-\'.\"""'-l----\.-\_. -""l" ] -"...Il - .-"I-. l". i -.:
. N ! . e - - . " et - - -
i a . LT T T (L ' . -t -~ - i
: o ", R A TF kLt ! - -t -
: " ‘jx.__l_l o . K ' L E i - L ! :
! ' . .
! - ! S, I, L 'S -
i \ i . [ e . 3 - 1
i v " I y, - M .
' e - L L i T H
! e e L . . ’ - o 1
. sk L e, o ¥
1 T ., - ~ o 1
' ", e soa ™ Rt . i
- A . - - :
. - . e - =} . . 1
! - yy P : o !
N -~ uy ey ' " .y - 1
1 - ' s e - - o, o
i ” ' ® - " a
H I . [ -
- : ! e, ", '
1 " '
b o H e Ty -
H - " k. -t
: ..-.- . -I_\. I"..'. N
. 5 - s - o~
, - i . - o -
! ! R N v
o e, ", "'“-..H o
- . ' —_
3 - . 1 I h \ L o n
i o . 1 . .~ - a
; o " - Ya, - L, - ;
4 ik Im". _& - " " -
1 . - L} - n ] " -
. E] - . - '
J . . il - . [ - r
! 3 H"l;'\- L, 1 "ﬁ . Ix""\. ,":_'u-";"'. A - R
a av ? L 1 1 . , e |5"" l__.' -
, = 1 . r '
. v .
.: - L : gt LS
3 ' -
-l = Iq\. I
A "y, 1
1, ' ]
L t L
E-I IH\-I
'
N - ]
i H
|
et |
- 1
. .--'"-IF . r
., o ] FEINT
] ' - . -
-—-n e, e i L
. - o
. .J-"I-' _"
; .
K
-'.--. .
! e
. . ] -
III. ..II
L B LIS 1 -
| o B L LT P - " ._I.u
!- o J.—"EI"'Ll
B '
3 o l.m::;‘,." T
Pt / "
B T i -
[ [Pt ! —e H
—_— L Pl — H -
- '
e, H ‘E..":H-" .il.-"I I_.-" ] o
. N ]
. '
e L - .'III "'_ﬁ__ o o

iy,
2
o .. an M = .
i ' T Tyt e
. - . . ", i e
; . - i} @- "\-I-\.\,III\.I __-"I .-___.l.l
“""_." . ..-"I.I.r ) F_F ‘.hll.\\lx .-lr _.'-‘"-" -
@y,

'
"

L1 S—

b e e o e Pt e

-

o T
:
et »
o ".?"'p:.: 3
A2
R
1 hEN -g-;\:\.u;lr_-.ud:'-""
|
1
!
]
106 |
1

—— e A a .

[ FLE ELECTHITY

106A

.
_ et
a -
"'-..k_\_"\-u...._ . - -
Tmenae o ._u.ud".l

S SO AT R

=
K
Fmaanim

meraniar?

1'\-'\]'\-?-'!115

rrarr
i
.

COTT SR L

Page 1/RS-5/FPB



REF
LS"“ PART NUMBER
1 432-10-331-0001
2 A426-13-754-0001
3 432-10-020-0001
¢4 @04-15-013-1670
by 4321 O-0h-00072
£ S0 -04- 1500232
7 432-10-135-0001
& 02-01-010-1206
& 901-06-121-7383
10 A1 0-01 4-0005
11 201 -01-060-0648
13 904010101015
14 A432-10-089-0001
15 o901 -03-040-8016
16 432-10-400-0001
17 901-03-010-3331
18 A432-10-071-0002
19 432-10-071-0001
194 432-10-071-0006
20 O5-01-013-1 692
21 432-10-014-0002
e 432-09-067-0001
23 028-01-033-1660
24 438-01-017-0123
2ah 438-01-017-0207
25 438-01-007-0064
26 OM-05-163-1311
27 438-01-007-0068
28 432-10-331-0003
70 432-10-754-0001
30 432-10-331-0007
31 432-10- 7540001
32 438-01-302-0665
Aazh 438-01-302-0403
A3 43801 -004-006%9
34 WO1-06-121-7383
35 o01-06-143-1327
40  432-10-363-0002
41 424-03-016-0003
47 G0 -02-033-168%9
43 G901 -02-N0-7507
Le¥a S04-01-010-1615
45 432-10-351-0001
< 432-10-305-( X1
51 904-01-010-1615
e LO402-020-1 704
o 901 -01-060-0640
Fedd S04-07-010-bbG 7
Sy K04-01-010-1606
NG O02-01-213-1635
57 90401-010-1636
=58 O28-05-013-1681
NOTES:

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

LEFT COVER ASSY
NAMEPLATE

CAP

EXT RET RING

GUIDE POST

1/4-20 X 3/8" HEX SOC SET SCR
CABLE ASSY

5/16-24 HEX NUT

#10-24 X 3/8” ROUND HD SCR
BRACKET

%8-16 X 1 1/4° HEX HD SCR
FLAT WASHER

OVER ARM

5/16-18 X 3/4° BUTTON HD SCR
PULLEY ASSY

10-24 X 3/4" SOC HD SCR

172" & 3/8” GUIDE PIN

5/16° & 1/4° GUIDE PIN

1/8" & 3/16” GUIDE PIN

1/4" X 4 1/2” SPRING PIN
CLAMP

CLAMP LEVER

SPRING

SWITCH, 120V

SWITCH, 240V

OUTLET, 240V, (240V UNITS ONLY)
#8-32 X 3/8” PAN HD SCR
OUTLET, 120V, (SEE NOTE A)
COVER ASSY, 240V, INCL:
WARNING LABEL SET
COVER ASSY, 120V, INCL:
WARNING LABEL SET
POWER CORD, 120V, (SEE NOTE A)
POWER CORD, 240V, (240V UNITS ONLY)
HEYCO BUSHING

#10-24 X 3/8” ROUND HD SCR
#06-32 X 5/18" PAN HD SCR
INSERT ASSY, INCL:
BUMPER, (SEE NOTE Bj
#10-24 X 1 1/4" FLAT HD SCR
3/8-16 X 1" ROUND HD SCR
FLAT WASHER .
TABLE ASSY

BASE ASSY

FLAT WASHER

3/8” LOCK WASHER

3/8-16 X 3/4" HEX HD SCR
1/2” FIBER WASHER

3/8" FLAT WASHER

38-16 NUT

FLAT WASHER

WAVE WASHER

A -~ Two required for 120V units, one required for 240V units.

B - Supplied in 2” lengths, cut fo fit

C - Motor is serviced by Porter Cable Corp.

101
102
103
104
105
106
100A
107

E

g

PART NUMBER

901-03-063-1658
928-02-023-1671
432-10-108-0001
$928-01-013-1672
204-01-010-1006
N2-01-010-5900
424-03-014-0015
904-07-010-5567
920-24-022-4018
K4-01-010-1620
201-03-063-167%
432-10-019-0005
X04-01-010-1620
204-01-010-1636
8928-05-013-1681
©01-03-063-1658
432-10-067-0005
901-03-033-16090
920-04-0891-6633
204-01-010-1610
X2-01-120-1034
@21-01-01 G-0028
92801 -250-0001
432-10-012-0001
432-10-111-0001
931-01-021-4089
g28-05-013-1378
901-03-063-1658
A02-01-010-1300
901-01-060-064¢
902-01-010-1300
901-01-060-0605
432-10-372-0001
432-10-416-0001
2€01-02-403-1680
432-10-626-0003
K07-01-100-5232
01-03-010-0770
&01-03-010L0770
002-01-010-1300
202-01-010-1300
424-03-016-0003
901-03-010-0708
432-10-088-0001
41 9-96-108-0001
931-01-021-4009
62-205
62-200
432-10-004-0001
43-142
432-01-329-0001
432-01-329-0002

" NOT SHOWN

Page 2/RS-5/FPB

DESCRIPTION

SHOULDER BCR

SHPRING

ACTUATOR ROD

SPRING

38" FLAT WASHER

38-16 JAM NUT

S-FHOOK

172" FIBER WASHER
BEARING

FLAT WASHER
SHOULDER SCR

-AM

FLAT WALHER

FLAT WABHER

WAVE WASHER
SHOULDER SCR

LINK

#10-32 X /8" FLAT HD 5CR
BALL BEARING

FLAT WASHER

1/4-20 HEX NUT

STEEL BALL

SPRING

TURRET

RO

KNOB

WAVE WASHER
SHOULDER SCR

of16-18 HEX NUT

516-18 X 17" HEX HD SCK
5/16-18 HEX NUT

S5116-18 X 1/ HEX HD SCOR
PLATE ASSY, INCL:
GASKET

SCR

BRACKET ASSEMBLY, INCL.
FITTING

5/16-18 X 1 1/4" HEX S0C HD SCR
5/16-18 X 1 1/4" HEX 50C HD SCR

5/16-18 HEX NUT
5/16-18 HEX NUT
BUMPER, (SEENOTE B)

#10-24 X 1 /4" HEX SOC HD SCR

S0P CLAMP
ROD
KNGB

MOTOR, 120V, (SEE NOTE C)
MOTOR, 240V, (SEE NOTE C)

ALLIGNMENT BAR

COLLET SET, INCL,
174" COLLET WINUT
172" COLLET WANUT



p'-"q,_
.
o
i
43 g
LA
1
e mim
"
- o ;
M"‘“-‘ H
v . -
. -~ "E.n.'-" h - e, _i ==
o i ._i_.: e ' ._I . ;‘
.__..--"'" H"ﬂ.., . -.___. .! !
g - ".,p:!""| 2 AL - i !
; o L T, ] j
i i M i 1 ﬁi'd-l """'\-. ot |'- .i rl
' i 2 ' . | i
[ ' . o . e ™, 5 T
) st H > A T e ' o ""u " !
: . v Logo o L g ", ] ) i
- . PRI e e -. . / .
i - 5 . " o ! - L " B )
: = a \. : &
- II - - : ]
[T N I
L - ""', ; I|.
1 n, il .*
1 " | k
. h } I ! L ]
l'., i
1
1
L
III
L
a0
i, v
i ___.-"
- !:l a a
I'I--l-
-
e
-
P o
[
-
4
e
._.-'
-
-'IFI..I.
i
!
-
I"".I.
-
."";
P
-t
-~
ot
.
-
-".-
.
."I.i-
e "
-t L
: | e
o 1 Z T ' '
Y L4
-~ !i !_ . -
.
- S - -
- A . .
I__.-_,---' :.; I:_ !.,“.-..-. ,.-"".I J.-""'J i -
- : ! I __-"- ||I.-- w
e b e -
- - b1 ey o el 1
- i o -~ a
e ey ) I'- ! b - L ,
Eh . H | | ' .-I___-' , o !
- b ! ! - - !
I o ] | a i -1
- : . |
.l"'.ll- k !:.
[T T
.'- '|I
£ ) L
i \ |
% L
a4 . :
" a
: [}
t ;
L k
< i !
: N L o
. 4 A M
i Pl
H 1
i R AN .
LS
} § 1 & i :
L L ;
1 | 1 i
i poov :
' 1 L 1 :
4 a
I 1 ]
; I I L ]
; . : .
] % 1 1 - !
'i L .i -
: l_ !. H ""\-I
: A "
I I | . ",
1 H ! "y
L I .
I ! |
v L 1 '-._I e
.
Py
L 1 r .
O
-l 1 .I'\.
1 1 '
!' -
|
e, Ry k
H"-\.L
- i
I'l. II.
! L
‘
r !
3
e J !
T " !:
- N 1
._-" _I- I
-'I .'l'\.
.., .
L) 1
r I
N i
h
!
3 1
1
1
i
L
!
.t r
; 1
s
;..- "fl
. N V ...__." :
e o i
.
- "r.- -'l-l o
- o !
- - "I _I
-'I- -,
|"'I--. _1' ::
- .
; o i i+ B}
- - H i 1
. H"‘H—_ o o 1':-. |I
. = - h""ﬂ-. . et A II
. ._..-' 1 _I
- .\.I.\-._."-.-H.l'\“:: ll-l. |I
. .__.--"-I ! I-""I a :'
oyt i H
= i I__.' 1 )
'h_.\. - o IFI A
ey ._."" 7 .-"'. -."--\., N }
.h" .-""-I --"-.l 7 ﬁ:‘ﬁ E’
) [ L} - - H -
. - " - " - (5 I"'-\.. !
-'I .-'I-II I"l.I
- - - “
|--"I .-".. . - . "y
I.--I II__.l e - I-\"-\., -. .
. o e e, M
e o i
a 4 .
A ' _’1rl=l|.=.=_ L e .
H o - .
R i o = -
3 -
=t e
H o -
4 - et
- o
E .-""I' .
v ]
' ‘.\"\-._
-.____Hh
.H'-\-.
Tt
% 3 T £
b LT T
B
L LT N ————————— e —————— s m e R T T R A R T R T DI TR T e ——— —— T T A S T A R AN T T R T TR TR TTIT IR LR TE T PR e A e A A I L S AP F P S P PP PP == =] a1 1R 1h 1111 —-—— e TERTEITER RN ————— - el el D el el B % % W % 0 | o o e et e e e ot e e e et B o [N PR N R R R ERTE E AT EETE R L e

~151 (2) e

-
-
"

-
aepm—— 1
et EE
_..--'ﬁ I.-_.I"___,_.-
(Ll
‘ -.I.-|d-

rTH
e ELLL

-
LI
RFITE L

. -.._____
.k- .__l '
o
o '\.II
,
1I
"
LN
a= .o-----i‘—--
L
maenent et |
| ""-.--....l_-..
52 ..“.--“"--.....-
..l.-\"F..

3-158

I . | E
.- o~
I | )
L
.. ad”
- 4 - o _l.-" "-.I_ . ot B
1, . ; H"r-.-" IJ--_.--" . -~ __.-'"-" .
.: t rl.’" : -'_-'l.'l
": :' _,-_.'" I |I'""|.. .--'""
PE [ g
i k I.l-" "‘I.I-. .
'..., e P
" - -
| -
I .
.,
! .
.-'"'- i
..-'-"" |
- t
I..-I :l '\'III
h )
i III.
L -\HH
- It ﬂhl%
E -’ lx
gt
| H
o,
rﬂ"l. .1‘.\.
' - H
..l-‘I ﬂ.w 'l .I
I-. B
."-. 'l
-
et r-l..-.
'Iuil.
-
L]
- | ~
ot el . l{
I-_."-. - I'.l - . .-L | .i
. .. . -. -
' E . '..”“I--I_""u_lh '-II a lll.l
y J o e
. . |
...I e '\-\.-\ b - ,_-.-‘.-'
in'-- P IS I_.__.-"' I l_,.--'
d.'- I__...--" A
-~
[
[
L.,
-
I-h"'-\. o
T [

o
T '
r-""'-
'
-Il.I :hl_l"
.-.-" |'|-.I.
i -
'
,..-"
U
- |
" | ..
™ hxl"\. oy e
l.l'i . "I.H_\. ..I-.-I
. |
T e, ."- r-ﬂ.
huy -..-I |
L
-
-
L., |
=1
-\""-""'\-\. " ..I”F
I -
e, |
", o, I.-I.
., | |
. -I ..-
'
e "
ot
o
i
-
"'\-\.H. ~.

Page 3/RS-5/FPB



REF,

NO,
120
121
144
123
124
125
126
127
1274
148
128A
1449
130
1304
131
T31A
13
T32A
133
134
135
136
137
136
138
140
141
142
143

A32-10-115-000
A38-01-011-0020
001 -06-121-7383
432-10-014-0006
002-01-120-1216
406-12-026-0001
801 -06-121-7381
002-01-010-1300
O02-01-010-1300
Q04-01-010-1620

901-11-023-1476
432-13-331-0004

432-10-754-00052

537 -85-004-L000
&2 7-93-01 40075
4279901 40062
432 -10-01 400003
427 --066-00)34
432 =1 0-0660-0O0C)
432100720001
A32-10-065-0007
G -03-040-80150
92 - -293-1 240
A432-10-088-0000
427 - 48-4 XX
432 -10-066-0001
G02-01-020-12060

RINUMBER

REPLACEMENT PARTS

STAND TOR

INGULATOR

#10-24 X 3/8" PAN HD SCOK
BRACKET

#10-24 HEX NUT

DUST CHUTE

#10-24 X 1727 PAN HD SCR
HI16-18 HEX NUT

SD6-18 HEX NUT

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

HINGE

5/16-18 X 5/8" CARRIAGE HD SCK
5/16-18 X 5/8° CARRIAGE HD BOKR
FRONT COVER ASBY, INCL,
WARNING LABEL
LATOH W/BUSHING & NU
BRACKET, 71.757 --

TiE BARK

TiE BAR

LEG

LEG

FRONT PANEL

WEAR STRIF

174-20 X 1727 BUTTON HD SCR
1/4-20 KEFS NUT

RATCHET PLATE

FOOT

TREADLE BAR

172-13 JAM NUT

REF.
NO.

146
147
148
149
190

15}

152
193
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161

164
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174

01 -01-060-0643
K1 -L33-040-3010
W02-01-293-1 240
G32-10-048 L0003
4321 00000007
43108

G324 -1 38-LHH I
Q04-01- (M O-1815
A32-01-04 708001
43201 -406-0007
030122144
G04-2-410-1 716
SO2-01-020-5438
43201 D003
A432-01-080-L01 3
432-01-01 10004
43440

D01 3331600
A06-(03-1 1 2-0006
AOG-LI3-1 22X
02401 -L20-5438
G04-1 003120088 7
43200111 1L X
432-01-080-001 2
SO -02-010-0015
GO4-01-010-1620
GO1-05-2131498
G321 00 79-0001

1213 X & HEX HD SCR
P20 X1 BUTTON HO SUR

1/14-20 KEPS NUT
FOOT TREADLE
WEAR STRIM

ROUTER { SHAPER FENCE, CONST OF
FENCE CLAMP KNOB

FLAT WABHER

HALF COLLAR FLINGEHR

FEMCE KNOB

#1032 X 1 HEX SOL HD 50K
4" LOCK WASHER

71614 JAM NUT
CLAMP PLATE
FENGE BODY LA

FENCE BOARD (5ET OF 2)

GUARD HOLDER

41127 DA SPINDLE GUARD
12-13 X 34 FLAT HD 5CR

SPECIAL SUR
SHRING

RATCHET HANDLE

7AG-14 JAM NUT
WASHER

CLAMP STUD
FENCE BODY AH

SE-18 X 1 147 ROUND HD UK

FLAT WASHER

#F10 X 1727 HEX WASHER HD 50K

T-NUT

144
145

204-01-010-1636 FLAT WASHEHR

*NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

R e I L L L L T A L T e e L e S e e e e I I R I e D DR R R e e R E P F P = = e e =

e e P e gt Ree P =P e e m e P me P e e ——p et mm = ——r

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

e e e e e e e e D o o e e e B D e D Sl B I R S A S A L e A A A

eeern EREITH [RLLEF) I T IR T R B e e H e b B T e o o Bt o ol o B R o o o B o P L I et P P P B et P et o ml e D P P e B e B e P m el e v d el e ana e m meBsnma e e s DB m s e B e P e b o e Hm B e e

.................... |
"""""""" i
BLACK .
............................................................... ﬁmm :'EE 'F i i E ; :I: ’ . aman T am{:}{
ST r'---_._ -w-.l.,._, —— ol 1 LI f :'i I pm——bimn | Ji-. """"" R
.............. ! 1 Leicrrrmrmrt -
- ;. | E3L.ACH
SWITCH - | ; | E‘»‘%ﬁﬂl_qf EZ‘{H ; T |
N N [ Ly \
------------------- ELACK L | e T BLADK |
................................................. OK .., T GREEN i |
TN S S r ; I N fousll P i
* | I P L L AN M
— 1 e 1 LA N S AR
GREEN RS GREEN | GREEN | /070 [0 \ L e T GIREEN
H . ! I [ - | -,
e e e, : P i i |
; i : : = i,
R } : i ! L ‘
Iluj-! :ﬂi OSSP %- """"""" ) ; i :Ii i ] e R :F ................................ '. e
T CRRETEN | | { S T ol e 2N
: REEN ; | | = SREEN s
S L L - J
! B ALK * L GREEN
1 . P :
i WHITE | | | BLACK :
] o ;
B3 ALK PWHITE L :
A f :
I T il . .-L"“ ---- el e,
ol s, WIRING DAAGRAM ok i <
: : ; t |
1200 DNITE : n i
Y . i
| TNV LINE o |
i : ]
1 3 H L

[ —
- -
gty rar "y TS -

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

........................

..................................................................

240NV LINE

1-\. .......................... L T B R N N L L N NN R T LR B L R L L LRI E T EERT) -

e e e e e e e e e e T e e L e e e A L e D S L A R T SR e e

——— e rmErmmEmmEim e m e m—— e ram et m e m s mart s s mens s mrmmam et rns s s mmmm bl i m e m e

STANDARD SAFETY EQUIPMENT
In order to promote tool safety, Delta International Machinery Corp. strictly enforces the policy of repairing or rap.la.f;ing*any damage_d Of Missing stam{ia rd
safety equipment on machines presented to Delta Authorized Service Centers for service/repair. Any product which is presented to a Delta Authorizeg
Service Center for repairs which contains missing or damaged standard safety equipment will have that equipment repaired or E*eplza-ae_-d and tifxe customer
will be charged for any such service/repairs. Customers can avoid such charges only if the missing safety component is supplied to the service center at

the time of repair.

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the Delta
Technical Publications Department or through your local service outiet.

Page 4/RS-5/FPB Printed in U.S.A,



